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10.Harri Jauhiainen
11. Veijo Kuisma
Mika Hokkanen
Esko Nykanen
Johannes Lokko
Kimmo Ruotsalainen
Henrik Lohtander
Ritva Salomaa
Jarkko Uurainen
Risto Kalermo
Kimmo Lahtinen

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Valopallo-Liiga Kierros 2

Puhtaat ja tasoitetut tulokset

Nimi

Harri Laaksonen

Jesse Launia

Keijo Laitinen

Jouko Laakkonen
Johanna Hopeasaari
Heimo Kuukso

Matti Nikander
Pekka Syrjakyla

Pasi Salo

joukkue
Tambox

upP

Plowing
Jellonat
HKL Naiset
Eramiehet
HKL Poijaat
Amm.Opett.
Flute

HKL Poijaat
Plowing
Eramiehet
Tambox
Flute
Valopallo
Valopallo
HKL Naiset
UP
Amm.Opett.
Jellonat

10.10.2022

tulos
668
618
598
548
525
529
549
481
489
575
528
524
501
447
492
434
420
415
413
471

tas. Yht.
45 733
0 618
18 616
54 602
75 600
66 595
42 591

108 589
96 585
3 578
39 567
33 557
54 555
108 555
57 549
108 542
108 528
108 523
108 521

0 471



